Structure of Regional Council - Representation by Population - Population Year 2018

Municipality

Aurora

East Gwillimbury
Georgina

King

Markham

Newmarket

Richmond Hill
Vaughan
Whitchurch-Stouffville

Total
Population Per Elected Member
Aurora

East Gwillimbury

Georgina

King

Markham

Newmarket

Richmond Hill

Vaughan

Whitchurch-Stouffville

# of Elected
Members

31,677

24,200

27,691

Average Population per Elected Member

44,69
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62,107

69,421

68,961

59,568

82,258

Population

62,107
31,677
48,399
27,691
347,103
89,386
206,883
329,032
49,078

1,191,358

Population per
Elected Member

62,107
31,677
24,200
27,691
69,421
44,693
68,961
82,258
49,078

59,568
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Year
2018

Aurora

1

East Gwillimbury
1

Georgina

2

King
1

Markham
5

Newmarket

2

Richmond Hill
3

Vaughan
4

Whitchurch-Stouffville
1
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